APPETIZERS

Kapa-Su $2.95
Cucumber with Vinegar Sauce

*Squid Salad $6.50
*Seaweed Salad $4.50
*Volcano Salad $6.50

Cucumber, Crab, Masago, Avocado, Rice Crunch,
Spicy Mayo, and Eel Sauce

Hana Maki S8.50

Salmon, Crab and Cucumber

Fuji San Salad $7.95

Assorted Fish, Cucumber, Scallion, Spicy Mayo,
Masago



TEMAKI

(Hand Roll)
One Cone-Shaped Piece

*California Temaki S4.25
*Soft Shell Crab Temaki S6.50
Spicy Temaki S5.25

Please Choose One of the Following: Tuna,
Salmon, or Yellowtail

HOSOMAKI

(Rice Inside) Rolls, Cut into 6 pieces

*Cucumber Roll S3.50
Avocado Roll S3.50

Asparagus Roll S3.50



Oshinko Roll
Pickled Radish

*Crab Roll
*Shrimp Roll
*Eel Roll
Salmon Roll
Tuna Roll

Flying Fish Roll

$3.50

$3.95
$3.95
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$4.50



NIGIRI SUSHI / SASHIMI

Spicy Rice Crunch $2.95

Avocado

*Tamago
Eggcake

*Ebi
Shrimp

*Kani
Crab Meat

Masago
Smelt Roe

Tobiko
Flying Fish Roe

$2.95

$2.95

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.95

Fish over Rice, 2 pieces per order
Fresh Fish only, 2 slices per order

Spicy Crab Meat
Spicy Tuna

Spicy Salmon

Maguro
Tuna

Hotate
Scallop

lkura
Salmon Roe

Smoked Salmon

$3.95
$3.95

$3.95

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50



*Tako
Octopus

*Saba

Mackerel

Sake

Fresh Salmon

Hamachi
Yellowtail

*Wasabi Tako

Spicy Octopus

*Tempura Kani
Deep-Fried Crab Stick

$3.95

$3.95

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

*Unagi
Eel

lka
Squid

*Torch Kani

*Torch Salmon

*Tempura

Shrimp
Deep-fried Shrimp

Tempura Eel
Deep-Fried Eel

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$5.50

$4.50

$4.50



PREMIUM ROLLS

Rolls, Cut into 6-8 Pieces

*Veggie Tempura Roll

Please Choose One of the Following: Sweet
Potato or Asparagus, with Eel Sauce

Yellowtail Roll
with Scallion

Vegetable Roll

Avocado, Cucumber, and Oshinko

*California Roll
Crab, Masago, Avocado, and Cucumber

*Boston Roll
Shrimp, Cucumber, Lettuce, and Mayo Sauce

*Crab Cream Cheese Roll
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber, and Cream Cheese

$5.50

$5.50

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95



Alaska Roll

Smoked Salmon, Cucumber, and Avocado

*Passion Roll

Fried Tuna and Cucumber with Spicy Mayo and

Eel Sauce

*Spicy Roll
Choice of Tuna, Salmon, Shrimp, Eel, or
Yellowtail, with Cucumber and Spicy Mayo

*Shrimp Tempura Roll
Fried Shrimp, Lettuce, Masago, and Cucumber

*Chicken Tempura Roll

Fried Chicken, Lettuce, Cucumber, and Sweet
Chili Sauce topped with Rice Crunch

*Crunch Shrimp Roll

Fried Shrimp and Cream Cheese topped with
Rice Crunch, Masago, and Mayo

*Tempura California Roll

Deep-fried Roll, Crab, Avocado, and Cucumber
with Eel Sauce

$6.95

$6.95

$6.95

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95



*Tempura Cheese Roll $7.95

Deep-fried Roll. Please Choose One of the
Following: Crab, Shrimp, or Eel with Cucumber,
Cream Cheese and Eel Sauce

Philadelphia Roll $7.95

Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, and Avocado

Spicy Twins $7.95

Tuna, Salmon, Cucumber, and Spicy Mayo

Park Roll S7.95

Chopped Spicy Salmon, Masago, and Cucumber
topped with Rice Crunch, Masago, and Hot
Sauce

*Shiki Crunchy Roll $8.95
Fried Shrimp, Avocado, and Kaiware topped with

Rice Crunch and Spicy Mayo

Crazy Hot Roll $8.95

Tuna, Cucumber, and Avocado topped with
Jalapeno, Spicy Mayo, and Hot Sauce



*House Roll S8.95

Crab, Shrimp, and Cucumber topped with Dried
Meat Floss and Masago

*Rock ‘N Roll S8.95

Broiled Eel, Cucumber, and Avocado topped with
Dried Meat Floss, Eel Sauce, and Flying Fish Roe

*Tornado Roll S8.95

Salmon, Cream Cheese, and Asparagus deep-
fried roll topped with Hot Sauce, Eel Sauce, and
Scallion

*Yummy Roll $8.95

Tuna, Masago, and Scallion deep- fried roll with
Sweet Chili Sauce

*Palmetto Roll S9.95

Fried Shrimp, Crab, Cream Cheese, Asparagus,
and Kaiware

Green Roll S9.95

Spicy Tuna, Avocado, and Cucumber topped with
Seaweed Salad



SPECIAL ROLLS

Rolls, cut into 6-8 pieces

*Creamy Roll $9.95

Fried Salmon and Cream Cheese topped with
Avocado and Eel Sauce

Rainbow Roll S9.95

Crab, Avocado, and Cucumber topped with
Assorted Fish and Avocado

*Tin Tin Roll S10.95

Chopped spicy Salmon, Masago, Scallion, Cream
Cheese, and Cucumber deep-fried roll with
Sweet Chili Sauce and Eel Sauce

Mary Roll $10.95

Crab, Avocado, and Cucumber topped with
Chopped spicy Salmon, Masago, and Rice
Crunch

*Spider Roll $9.95

Fried Soft-Shell Crab, Cucumber, Lettuce,
Masago, and Eel Sauce



NC Roll $10.95

Fried chicken, Cream Cheese, and Scallion
topped with Kani and Sweet Chili Sauce

Florida Roll S10.95

Chopped spicy Tuna topped with Avocado, Eel
Sauce, and Spicy Mayo

*Dragon Roll $10.95

Eel, Shrimp, and Cucumber topped with Avocado
and Eel Sauce

*Qyster Roll $10.95

Fried Oyster, Cucumber, and Kaiware topped
with Dried Meat Floss, Masago, Spicy Mayo, and
Eel Sauce

*Fuji San Roll $10.95

Deep-fried roll Chopped Spicy Tuna and Avocado
with Eel Sauce and Spicy Mayo

$13.95

Fried Soft Shell Crab, Avocado, Cucumber, Kaiware topped
with Salmon, Tuna, Shrimp, Spicy sauce and eel sauce
Spicy sauce and eel sauce



Nemo Roll

Spicy Tuna and Cucumber topped with Torched
Salmon, Masago, and Spicy Mayo

Lady Marmalade Roll

Crab, Avocado, and Cucumber topped with
Torched Salmon, Tobiko, Spicy Sauce and Eel
Sauce

Smoky Salmon

Crab, Cream Cheese, Cucumber, and Avocado
topped with Smoked Salmon, Lemon Slices, Eel
Sauce, and Black Tobiko

Sunset Roll

Tuna, Salmon, and Cream Cheese topped with
Salmon, Jalapeno, Spicy Mayo, and Masago

Rising Sun
Fried Shrimp, Carrot, and Lettuce topped with
Salmon, Spicy Mayo, Scallion, and Masago

*Tiger Roll
Crunchy Crab Meat Salad topped with Shrimp
and Mayo Sauce

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

$12.95

$12.95

$10.95



*Jack & Cheryl $10.95

Shrimp, Avocado, and Cucumber topped with
Chopped Spicy Kani, Masago, Dried Meat Floss,
and Spicy Mayo

Cyclone Roll $11.95

Yellowtail, Cucumber, and Asparagus topped
with White Fish, Tuna, Spicy Mayo, and Green
Tobiko

Hawaiian Roll S11.95

Tuna, Scallion, and Cream Cheese topped with
Torched White fish, Masago, Scallion, Spicy
Sauce, and Eel Sauce

Ninja Roll $12.95

Crab, Avocado, and Cucumber topped with
Torched Tuna, Spicy Mayo, Dried Meat Floss,
and Black Tobiko

Crazy Roll $12.95

Fried Shrimp and Cucumber topped with
Chopped Spicy Tuna Jalapeno, and Spicy Mayo



CHEF'S SPECIAL PLATTERS

Served with House Salad and Miso Soup

California Combo

8-piece Sushi California Roll, 8-piece Tempura
California Roll

Dragon Boat for 3

18-piece Sushi, 15-piece Sashimi, 8-piece Spicy
Salmon Roll, 8- piece Rainbow Roll, and 8-piece
Mary Roll

Chirashi Don
12-piece Assorted Seafood on a Bed of Rice

Sashimi Regular
10-piece Sashimi and 8-piece
California Roll

Sashimi Deluxe
18-piece Sashimi and 8-piece California Roll

$13.95

$69.95

$19.95

$19.95

$28.95



Love Boat for 2
16-piece Sushi, 10-piece Sashimi, 8-piece Spicy
Tuna Roll, and 8- piece California Roll

Sushi Don

10-piece Choice of Unagi, Hamachi, Sake, or
Tuna

Sushi Regular

8-piece sushi and 6-piece Tuna Roll

Sushi Deluxe
10-piece Sushi and 8-piece California Roll

Sushi and Sashimi Combo
10-piece Sushi, 8-piece Sashimi, and 8-piece
California Roll

$49.95

$18.95

$18.95

$20.95

$26.95
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