APPETIZERS

Kapa-Su Cucumber with Vinegar Sauce	\$2.95
*Squid Salad	\$6.50
*Seaweed Salad	\$4.50
*Volcano Salad Cucumber, Crab, Masago, Avocado, Rice Crunch, Spicy Mayo, and Eel Sauce	\$6.50
Hana Maki Salmon, Crab and Cucumber	\$8.50
Fuji San Salad Assorted Fish, Cucumber, Scallion, Spicy Mayo, Masago	\$7.95

TEMAKI

(Hand Roll) One Cone-Shaped Piece

*California Temaki	\$4.25
*Soft Shell Crab Temaki	\$6.50
Spicy Temaki Please Choose One of the Following: Tuna, Salmon, or Yellowtail	\$5.25

HOSOMAKI

(Rice Inside) Rolls, Cut into 6 pieces

*Cucumber Roll	\$3.50
Avocado Roll	\$3.50
Asparagus Roll	\$3.50

Oshinko Roll Pickled Radish	\$3.50
*Crab Roll	\$3.95
*Shrimp Roll	\$3.95
*Eel Roll	\$4.50
Salmon Roll	\$4.50
Tuna Roll	\$4.50
Flying Fish Roll	\$4.50

NIGIRI SUSHI / SASHIMI

Fish over Rice, 2 pieces per order Fresh Fish only, 2 slices per order

Spicy Rice Crunch	\$2.95	Spicy Crab Meat	\$3.95
Avocado	\$2.95	Spicy Tuna	\$3.95
*Tamago Eggcake	\$2.95	Spicy Salmon	\$3.95
*Ebi Shrimp	\$3.50	Maguro Tuna	\$4.50
*Kani Crab Meat	\$3.50	Hotate Scallop	\$4.50
Masago Smelt Roe	\$3.50	Ikura Salmon Roe	\$4.50
Tobiko <i>Flying Fish Roe</i>	\$3.95	Smoked Salmon	\$4.50

*Tako Octopus	\$3.95	*Unagi Eel	\$4.50
*Saba Mackerel	\$3.95	Ika Squid	\$4.50
Sake Fresh Salmon	\$4.50	*Torch Kani	\$4.50
Hamachi Yellowtail	\$4.50	*Torch Salmon	\$5.50
*Wasabi Tako Spicy Octopus	\$4.50	*Tempura Shrimp Deep-fried Shrimp	\$4.50
*Tempura Kani Deep-Fried Crab Stick	\$4.50	Tempura Eel Deep-Fried Eel	\$4.50

PREMIUM ROLLS

Rolls, Cut into 6-8 Pieces

*Veggie Tempura Roll Please Choose One of the Following: Sweet Potato or Asparagus, with Eel Sauce	\$5.50
Yellowtail Roll with Scallion	\$5.50
Vegetable Roll Avocado, Cucumber, and Oshinko	\$5.95
*California Roll Crab, Masago, Avocado, and Cucumber	\$5.95
*Boston Roll Shrimp, Cucumber, Lettuce, and Mayo Sauce	\$5.95
*Crab Cream Cheese Roll Crab, Avocado, Cucumber, and Cream Cheese	\$5.95

Alaska Roll Smoked Salmon, Cucumber, and Avocado	\$6.95
*Passion Roll Fried Tuna and Cucumber with Spicy Mayo and Eel Sauce	\$6.95
*Spicy Roll Choice of Tuna, Salmon, Shrimp, Eel, or Yellowtail, with Cucumber and Spicy Mayo	\$6.95
*Shrimp Tempura Roll Fried Shrimp, Lettuce, Masago, and Cucumber	\$7.95
*Chicken Tempura Roll Fried Chicken, Lettuce, Cucumber, and Sweet Chili Sauce topped with Rice Crunch	\$7.95
*Crunch Shrimp Roll Fried Shrimp and Cream Cheese topped with Rice Crunch, Masago, and Mayo	\$7.95
*Tempura California Roll Deep-fried Roll, Crab, Avocado, and Cucumber with Eel Sauce	\$7.95

*Tempura Cheese Roll Deep-fried Roll. Please Choose One of the Following: Crab, Shrimp, or Eel with Cucumber, Cream Cheese and Eel Sauce	\$7.95
Philadelphia Roll Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, and Avocado	\$7.95
Spicy Twins Tuna, Salmon, Cucumber, and Spicy Mayo	\$7.95
Park Roll Chopped Spicy Salmon, Masago, and Cucumber topped with Rice Crunch, Masago, and Hot Sauce	\$7.95
*Shiki Crunchy Roll Fried Shrimp, Avocado, and Kaiware topped with Rice Crunch and Spicy Mayo	\$8.95
Crazy Hot Roll Tuna, Cucumber, and Avocado topped with Jalapeño, Spicy Mayo, and Hot Sauce	\$8.95

*House Roll Crab, Shrimp, and Cucumber topped with Dried Meat Floss and Masago	\$8.95
*Rock 'N Roll Broiled Eel, Cucumber, and Avocado topped with Dried Meat Floss, Eel Sauce, and Flying Fish Roe	\$8.95
*Tornado Roll Salmon, Cream Cheese, and Asparagus deep- fried roll topped with Hot Sauce, Eel Sauce, and Scallion	\$8.95
*Yummy Roll Tuna, Masago, and Scallion deep- fried roll with Sweet Chili Sauce	\$8.95
*Palmetto Roll Fried Shrimp, Crab, Cream Cheese, Asparagus, and Kaiware	\$9.95
Green Roll Spicy Tuna, Avocado, and Cucumber topped with	\$9.95

Seaweed Salad

SPECIAL ROLLS

Rolls, cut into 6-8 pieces

*Creamy Roll	\$9.95
	7 0 00

Fried Salmon and Cream Cheese topped with Avocado and Eel Sauce

Rainbow Roll \$9.95

Crab, Avocado, and Cucumber topped with Assorted Fish and Avocado

*Tin Tin Roll \$10.95

Chopped spicy Salmon, Masago, Scallion, Cream Cheese, and Cucumber deep-fried roll with Sweet Chili Sauce and Eel Sauce

Mary Roll \$10.95

Crab, Avocado, and Cucumber topped with Chopped spicy Salmon, Masago, and Rice Crunch

*Spider Roll \$9.95

Fried Soft-Shell Crab, Cucumber, Lettuce, Masago, and Eel Sauce

NC Roll Fried chicken, Cream Cheese, and Scallion topped with Kani and Sweet Chili Sauce	\$10.95
Florida Roll Chopped spicy Tuna topped with Avocado, Eel Sauce, and Spicy Mayo	\$10.95
*Dragon Roll Eel, Shrimp, and Cucumber topped with Avocado and Eel Sauce	\$10.95
*Oyster Roll Fried Oyster, Cucumber, and Kaiware topped with Dried Meat Floss, Masago, Spicy Mayo, and Eel Sauce	\$10.95
*Fuji San Roll Deep-fried roll Chopped Spicy Tuna and Avocado with Eel Sauce and Spicy Mayo	\$10.95
Spider Man Roll Fried Soft Shell Crab, Avocado, Cucumber, Kaiware topped with Salmon, Tuna, Shrimp, Spicy sauce and eel sauce	\$13.95

Spicy sauce and eel sauce

Nemo Roll Spicy Tuna and Cucumber topped with Torched Salmon, Masago, and Spicy Mayo	\$11.95
Lady Marmalade Roll Crab, Avocado, and Cucumber topped with Torched Salmon, Tobiko, Spicy Sauce and Eel Sauce	\$11.95
Smoky Salmon Crab, Cream Cheese, Cucumber, and Avocado topped with Smoked Salmon, Lemon Slices, Eel Sauce, and Black Tobiko	\$11.95
Sunset Roll Tuna, Salmon, and Cream Cheese topped with Salmon, Jalapeño, Spicy Mayo, and Masago	\$12.95
Rising Sun Fried Shrimp, Carrot, and Lettuce topped with Salmon, Spicy Mayo, Scallion, and Masago	\$12.95
*Tiger Roll Crunchy Crab Meat Salad topped with Shrimp and Mayo Sauce	\$10.95

\$10.95 *Jack & Cheryl Shrimp, Avocado, and Cucumber topped with Chopped Spicy Kani, Masago, Dried Meat Floss, and Spicy Mayo \$11.95 Cyclone Roll Yellowtail, Cucumber, and Asparagus topped with White Fish, Tuna, Spicy Mayo, and Green Tobiko **Hawaiian Roll** \$11.95 Tuna, Scallion, and Cream Cheese topped with Torched White fish, Masago, Scallion, Spicy Sauce, and Eel Sauce \$12.95 Ninja Roll Crab, Avocado, and Cucumber topped with Torched Tuna, Spicy Mayo, Dried Meat Floss, and Black Tobiko

Crazy Roll
Fried Shrimp and Cucumber topped with
Chopped Spicy Tuna Jalapeño, and Spicy Mayo

CHEF'S SPECIAL PLATTERS

Served with House Salad and Miso Soup

California Combo 8-piece Sushi California Roll, 8-piece Tempura California Roll	\$13.95
Dragon Boat for 3 18-piece Sushi, 15-piece Sashimi, 8-piece Spicy Salmon Roll, 8- piece Rainbow Roll, and 8-piece Mary Roll	\$69.95
Chirashi Don 12-piece Assorted Seafood on a Bed of Rice	\$19.95
Sashimi Regular 10-piece Sashimi and 8-piece California Roll	\$19.95
Sashimi Deluxe 18-piece Sashimi and 8-piece California Roll	\$28.95

Love Boat for 2 16-piece Sushi, 10-piece Sashimi, 8-piece Spicy Tuna Roll, and 8- piece California Roll	\$49.95
Sushi Don 10-piece Choice of Unagi, Hamachi, Sake, or Tuna	\$18.95
Sushi Regular 8-piece sushi and 6-piece Tuna Roll	\$18.95
Sushi Deluxe 10-piece Sushi and 8-piece California Roll	\$20.95
Sushi and Sashimi Combo 10-piece Sushi, 8-piece Sashimi, and 8-piece California Roll	\$26.95